
BEYOND LIGHT..
TO THE LAST DETAILS!

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

BENEFITS
- Clean and uniform light.
- Multiple application use.
- Easy to install and maintain.

FEATURES
- High CRI>95.
- Long lifespan 30,000 hrs.
- Operating voltage DC24V.
- Non-Dimmable.

- Modern looking, neat luminaire offering comfortable, good quality lighting and can also work as a design element.
- Ideal lighting in the non-working areas of professional spaces such as offices, educational institutes, and also the 
  welcoming areas and entrances of retail spaces.
- ILLUS LED FLEXIBLE NEON FLEX LINEAR Light gives the customer the flexibility to choose between 2 
  models based on their specific need with lumen package from 950lm to 1050lm.

LED
FLEXIBLE NEON FLEX LINEAR LIGHT 
(360°)

Simple and flexible solution to design modern light lines 
in professional and retail spaces

- High lumen up to 1250lm .
- Bendable Neon Flex to 360°.



TECHNICAL OPERATING & ELECTRICAL DATA

CRI

Ambient Temperature

IEC Classification

Driver Voltage

Switching Cyle

Dimming

Lifespan

95

Class III

DC24V 

20000X, on/off

Non- Dimmable

30000h

AREAS OF APPLICATION

Shopping Center

Educational Center

SPECIFICATIONS

Code No.

614922

614923

Model No.

ILS7LOVSTL930WW02

ILS7LOVSTL940NW02

CCT

3000K

4000K

Rate Power

15W

15W

Lumen

950lm

1050lm

Efficacy

63.33lm/W

70lm/W

Beam Angle

360°

360°

-20°C~45°C

Body Color

Body Material

White

Silicon

IP Rating IP65

Cutting Unit

Max.Power/Reel

6MM

75W

Size/Reel 5000MM/Reel



DIMENSIONS

614922

614923

22mm

5000mm 300mm

300mm

6mm

2mm

5000mm



Code No.

614924

614925

614926

614927

614928

614929

614930

614931

615524

Model No.

ILSLVNFSEC01

ILSTNFPCCL01

ILSTNFPCCL02

ILSPNFCLF01

ILSPNFCLF02

ILSTNFPCP01

ILSBSFC01

ILSBSFC02

ILSLVNFCO1

Body Color

White

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Black

Black

White

Body Material

Silicon

PC

PC

PC+Stainles Steel

PC+Stainles Steel

PC

Metal

Metal

Silicon+Plastic

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES  DIMENSIONS

614924 614925

7.7mm

15mm 15mm

24.5mm

300mm

24.5mm

9.5mm

17.5mm

26mm

614926

9.5mm

21.5mm

31mm



ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS

614927

614928

614929

26mm 15mm 1000mm 29mm

12mm

31mm

2000mm

24mm

15mm 1000mm 29mm

12mm



ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS

614930

614931

615524

30mm

12mm

47mm

10.3mm

24.4mm

29mm

1000mm
91mm

5000mm

8mm11.3mm

38.5mm

66mm 38.5mm

5000mm



Code No.

LI680000

LI680001

LI680002

LI680003

LI680004

LI680005

LI680006

LI680007

LI680008

LI680009

LI680010

LI680011

LI680012

LI680013

LI680014

LI680015

LI680016

LI680017

LI680018

LI680019

LI680020

LI680021

LI680022

LI680023

LI680024

LI680025

LI680026

LI680027

Model No.

ILSFTH3MPLB01

ILSFTH3MPLW01

ILSFTH3MPLG01

ILSFTH3MPLB02

ILSFTH3MPLW02

ILSFTH3MPLG02

ILSFTH2MPLB01

ILSFTH2MPLW01

ILSFTH2MPLG01

ILSFTH2MPLB02

ILSFTH2MPLW02

ILSFTH2MPLG02

ILSFTH30WLB01

ILSFTH30WLW01

ILSFTH30WLG01

ILSFTH50WLB01

ILSFTH50WLW01

ILSFTH50WLG01

ILSFTH1MWLB01

ILSFTH1MWLW01

ILSFTH1MWLG01

ILSFTH2MWLB01

ILSFTH2MWLW01

ILSFTH2MWLG01

ILSFTH3MFLB01

ILSFTH3MFLW01

ILSFTH3MFLG01

ILSMPPKG01

Body Color

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Black

White

Gold

Gold

Body Material

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

Metal

IP Rating

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

FITTINGS DETAILS



FITTINGS DIMENSION WITH NEON FLEX 360°

LI680000 - LI680001 - LI680002 LI680003 - LI680004 - LI680005

LI680009 - LI680010 - LI680011

LI680015 - LI680016 - LI680017

LI680006 - LI680007 - LI680008

LI680012 - LI680013 - LI680014

1344mm

1515mm

875mm
1000mm

500mm

260mm

80mm

1200mm

2000mm

435mm 475mm

100mm

150mm 150mm

320mm
300mm

150mm 150mm

100mm



FITTINGS DIMENSION WITH NEON FLEX 360°

LI680018 - LI680019 - LI680020 LI680021 - LI680022 - LI680023

LI680024 - LI680025 - LI680026

300mm

600mm

655mm

2000mm

75mm

280mm

72mm

1380mm



APPLICATION PICTURE

BEYOND LIGHT..
TO THE LAST DETAILS!
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This image is for display purpose only, the image may differ from the actual product,
as the product is subject to modification provided without prior notice.

illus illumination reserve the right to make dimensional, design and technical alternations without prior notice. illus illumination endeavor to ensure that any advice, recommendation or information it provides in 

product literature is accurate and correct. However due to the fact that illus do not have direct control  on where and how the products are installed, illus illumination cannot accept any liability either direct or indirect 

arising from the use of illus products whether or not in accordance with any advice, specification, recommendation or information provided by illus illumination or its distributors.

LED
FLEXIBLE NEON FLEX LINEAR LIGHT
(360°)

This image is for display purpose only, the image may differ from the actual product,
as the product is subject to modification provided without prior notice.


